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Light Towers with LED lamps

Turn the night into day

The light tower LTS is well-suited for a variety of uses - from
construction site lighting to illuminating temporary parking spaces
to music events. With four swiveling light panels, the light can be
directed as required. The integrated generator enables the
operation of all models independent of the power grid.

Technical Data

Electrical - Output Details

Nominal voltage

Nominal frequency

Nominal power [S]
Mechanical Details

Length

Width

Height

Mast height max.
Generator

Output frequency

Generator Manufacturer
Engine

Cylinder

Fuel consumption

230.0V
50.0 Hz

0.00 kVA

2,310.0 mm
1,390.0 mm
2,560.0 mm

8.5m

50.0 Hz

Linz Electric

1.0

0.5 L/hr

Tank capacity
Engine speed (Power max.)
Starter battery Voltage
Battery capacity (nom. value)
Engine Manufacturer
Electrical System
Lighting appliances
Bulb power
Operating Fluids
Fuel consumption (Lights only)
Run Time (Lights only)
Shipping and Storage
Length for shipping
Width for shipping

Height for shipping

85.01
3,000.0 1/min
12.0V

44.0 Ah

Yanmar

320W (LED)

320.0 W

0.5 L/hr

170.0 hrs

1,410.0 mm
960.0 mm

2,210.0 mm

The illustrations, equipment and data shown may deviate from the current delivery program of your country. Optional equipment subject to additional charge may be shown. Subject to changes.
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