





Light Towers with LED lamps

Turn the night into day

The light tower LTS is well-suited for a variety of uses - from construction site lighting to illuminating temporary parking spaces to music events. With four swiveling light panels, the light can be directed as required. The integrated generator enables the operation of all models independent of the power grid.



Technical Data

Electrical -	Output	Details
--------------	--------	----------------

•	
Nominal voltage	230.0 V
Nominal frequency	50.0 Hz
Nominal power [S]	0.00 kVA
Mechanical Details	
Length	2,310.0 mm
Width	1,390.0 mm
Height	2,560.0 mm
Mast height max.	8.5 m
Generator	
Output frequency	50.0 Hz
Generator Manufacturer	Linz Electric
Engine	
Cylinder	1.0
Fuel consumption	0.5 L/hr

Tank capacity	85.0 l
Engine speed (Power max.)	3,000.0 1/min
Starter battery Voltage	12.0 V
Battery capacity (nom. value)	44.0 Ah
Engine Manufacturer	Yanmar
Electrical System	
Lighting appliances	320W (LED)
Bulb power	320.0 W
Operating Fluids	
F 1 (1:11 1)	
Fuel consumption (Lights only)	0.5 L/hr
Run Time (Lights only)	0.5 L/hr 170.0 hrs
	-11-21
Run Time (Lights only)	-11-2111
Run Time (Lights only) Shipping and Storage	170.0 hrs